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OEM Reference

OPEL 1605000

OPEL 1605034

OPEL 1605070

OPEL 1605091

OPEL 1605121

OPEL 1605959

OPEL 90544025

OPEL 9195144

OPEL 9195607

OPEL 93171035

OPEL 93173379

OPEL 93184519

OPEL 93188726

OPEL 95513834

OEM Cross Reference
MEYLE 0252306317PD
MEYLE 0252306317PD
LPR 05P698
METZGER 068402
REMSA 068402
REMSA 068402
KAWE 068402
BOSCH 0986424456
BOSCH 0986424456
eicher 101720029
OPTIMAL 10289
AKRON-MALO 1050404
AKRON-MALO 1050404
S.Y.L 1101

ATE 13046071152
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY  13046071152NSETMS
EUROREPAR 1617261280
EUROREPAR 1617261280
FEBI BILSTEIN 16233

FEBI BILSTEIN 16233
FEBEST 1801ASGF
FEBEST 1801ASGF
ICER 181249
MAXGEAR 190664
METELLI 2202570
METELLI 2202570

NK 223618
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX Braking
FTE

OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
AISIN

Bendix

Bendix
DANAHER

EBC Brakes
ECOPADS
FERODO RACING
FERODO
FERODO
FOMAR Friction
TRW

TRW

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

JURATEK
KEY PARTS
ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
INTIMA
MINTEX
MINTEX
COBREQ
REPSTAR
BREMBO
BREMBO
WOKING
WOKING
JAPANPARTS
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

NAPA

DON

FRAS-LE

NiBK

CAR

WILLTEC

R BRAKE
SANGSIN BRAKE
Hi-Q

Hi-Q

SCT - MANNOL
PAGID

VAICO
WAGNER
WAGNER

BC1293
BL1526A2
BPA068402
BPD1129
BPOP1006
DB1424
DB1424
DBP1673
DP1184
EC01007
FCP1293H
FDB1293
FDB1293
FO666281
GDB1351
GDB1351
J3600923
JCP1293
KBP1563
KD9716
LP1310
LP1310
LVXL287
MD8321M
MDB1908
MDB1908
N344
OP03100014
P59030
P59030
P784302
P784302
PAOO29AF
PA1174
PAD1022
PBP7071
PCP1058
PD57
PN0189
PNT896
PW57
RB1249
SP1738
SP1738
SP1738
SP241
T1164
V408010
WBP23063A
WBP23063A
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